
3 

4. 
5. 

6 

Sr. No. Planned Activities 

7. 
8 

9. 

10. 

11. 
12. 
13. 
14. 
15. 
16. 

17. 
18. 

19. 
20. 

*" Dissemination of Education for Knowledge Science and Culture. 

22. 

Vivekanand College, Kolhapur (Empowered Autonomous) 

Shikshanmaharshi Dr.Bapuji Salhunke 

Shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha 's 

Academic Calendar 2023-24 

Departmental Meeting 
Diagnostic Test 

Monsoon Trip 
Library Visit 

Department of English 

Welcome function 

Bridge Course 
Workshop on Translation 
Library Visit 
Visit to Orphanage /Blind School (Social 
Out Reach Programme) 
Workshop on Non-Conventional areas of 
Career for English Graduates 
Observation of English Week 
Workshop on Rasa Theory 
Workshop on Creative writing 
Guest Lecture on Anchoring 

Workshop on NET/SET 
Guest Lecture on ILTES 

Workshop on Research Methodology 
Book Review competition 
Guest Lecture/Invited Talk 

Shakespeare 

Study tour/Field Visit 
21. Death Anniversary of William 

Farewell function 

VAIN* 

MAND CoLLEGE 

ESTD 
JutE 
1964 

KOL 
PUR* 

powere Autonormo 

Duration 

First week July 
Last week July 
Last week August 
Last week August 
First week September 
First week September 

Last week October 

Last week October 
First week November 

Last week November 

Last week December 
Last week December 

First week January 
Second week January 
Third week January 
Last week January 
Last week January 
Last week January 
First week February 
In the month of March 

In the month of April 

In the month of April 

Dr. Kávita Tiwade 

Head, Department of English 
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